
Last Name First Name Country Email Organization / University

1 Alem Yonas Sweden Yonas.Alem@economics.gu.se EfD-Universidad de Gotemburgo

2 Alpízar Francisco Costa Rica falpizar@catie.ac.cr EfD-América Central, CATIE

3 Araya Jorge Costa Rica jorge3a62@gmail.com Asamblea Legislativa, República de Costa Rica

4 Araya Marco Vinicio  Costa Rica marco.araya@sinac.go.cr
Sistena Nacional de Áreas de Conservación 

(SINAC)

5 Backteman Karin Sweden Karin.Backteman@economics.gu.se EfD-Universidad de Gotemburgo

6 Badilla Miguel Costa Rica mbadilla@aresep.go.cr
Autoridad Reguladora de los Servicios Públicos 

(ARESEP)

7 Ballestero Maureen Costa Rica maureen.ballestero@gmail.com Global Water Partnership para América Central

8 Barrantes Alfonso Costa Rica ofnacfor@racsa.co.cr Oficina Nacional Forestal

9 Berck Peter USA pberck@berkeley.edu EfD-Tanzania

10 Brown Gardner USA gbrown@u.washington.edu EfD-Tanzania

11 Campos Jose Joaquín Costa Rica jcampos@catie.ac.cr
Centro Agronómico Tropical de Investigación y 

Enseñanza (CATIE)

12 Capitán Jiménez Tabaré Costa Rica tabare.capitan@gmail.com EfD-América Central, CATIE

13 Carazo Felipe Costa Rica felipe.carazo@fundecor.org FUNDECOR

14 Castillo Pamela Costa Rica pcastillo@costaricaporsiempre.org Asociación Costa Rica por Siempre

15 Charpentier Brenes Silvia Costa Rica scharpent@me.com Dirección de Cambio Climático

16 Cob José Pablo Costa Rica jpcob@cnfl.go.cr Compañía Nacional de Fuerza y Luz

17 Colmer Jonathan United Kingdom j.m.colmer@lse.ac.uk London School of Economics / LSE

18 Convery Frank Ireland Frank.Convery@ucd.ie University College Dublin

19 Delgado Lizette Costa Rica ldelgado@catie.ac.cr EfD-América Central, CATIE

20 Gutiérrez Rojas Rafael Costa Rica direccion.ejecutiva@sinac.go.cr
Sistena Nacional de Áreas de Conservación 

(SINAC)

21 Harvey Celia Costa Rica c.harvey@conservation.org Conservation International

22 Herrera Bernal Costa Rica bernalhf@catie.ac.cr
Centro Agronómico Tropical de Investigación y 

Enseñanza (CATIE)

23 Jiménez Quirico Costa Rica  qjimenez@esph-sa.com Empresa de servicios públicos de Heredia (ESPH)

24 Jiménez Pereira José Costa Rica jose.jimenez22@gmail.com  EfD-América Central, CATIE

25 Jonson Karin Sweden Karin.Jonson@economics.gu.se EfD-Universidad de Gotemburgo

26 Köhlin Gunnar Suecia Gunnar.Kohlin@economics.gu.se EfD-Universidad de Gotemburgo

27 López Maria Celeste Costa Rica mlopez@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

28 Madrigal Róger Costa Rica rmadriga@catie.ac.cr EfD-América Central, CATIE
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29 Maldonado Jorge Colombia jmaldona@uniandes.edu.co Universidad de los Ándes

30 Marín Melissa Costa Rica melissa.marin@iucn.org UICN Mesoamerica

31 Méndez Gamboa Jhonny Costa Rica jmendez@codeforsa.org CODEFORSA

32 Mendoza García Juan Carlos Costa Rica jmendoza@asamblea.go.cr Asamblea Legislativa, República de Costa Rica

33 Mercado Leila Costa Rica leila.mercado@gmail.com EfD-América Central, CATIE

34 Mkenda Adolf Tanzania amkenda@udsm.ac.tz EfD-Tanzania

35 Mora Darner Costa Rica dmora@aya.go.cr Laboratorio Nacional de Aguas, AyA

36 Moreno  Rocío Colombia rocio@conservation-strategy.org Conservation Strategy Fund

37 Muñoz Brenes Carlos L. Costa Rica munozc@catie.ac.cr EfD-América Central, CATIE

38 Musmanni Sergio Costa Rica sergio.musmanni@giz.de Agencia GIZ Costa Rica

39 Naranjo María Angélica Costa Rica mnaranjo@catie.ac.cr EfD-América Central, CATIE

40 Nordén Anna Costa Rica Anna.Norden@economics.gu.se EfD-América Central, CATIE

41 Nyangena Wilfred  Kenya wnyangena@kippra.or.ke EfD-Kenya

42 Peña Juan Carlos Costa Rica jpena@catie.ac.cr
Centro Agronómico Tropical de Investigación y 

Enseñanza (CATIE)

43 Pérez de Madrid Utrilla Marta C. Costa Rica MartaClaudia.PEREZ@iucn.org UICN Mesoamerica

44 Piskulich Zdenka Costa Rica zpiskulich@costaricaporsiempre.org Asociación Costa Rica por Siempre

45 Robalino Juan Costa Rica robalino@catie.ac.cr EfD-América Central, CATIE

46 Rodríguez Carlos Manuel Costa Rica cm.rodriguez@conservation.org Conservation International

47 Rodríguez Zuñiga Jorge Mario Costa Rica jrodriguez@fonafifo.go.cr Fondo Nacional de Financiamiento Forestal

48 Sánchez Oscar Costa Rica osanchez@fonafifo.go.cr Fondo Nacional de Financiamiento Forestal

49 Sandoval Catalina Costa Rica sandovalc@catie.ac.cr EfD-América Central, CATIE

50 Sarr Mare South Africa mare.sarr@uct.ac.za EfD-South Africa

51 Slunge Daniel Sweden Daniel.Slunge@economics.gu.se EfD-Universidad de Gotemburgo

52 Sterner Thomas Suecia Thomas.Sterner@economics.gu.se EfD-Universidad de Gotemburgo

53 Suarez Irene Costa Rica irenesuarez@progresum.org Vía Costarricense

54 Ulate Ricardo Costa Rica rulate@conservation.org Conservation International

55 Vargas Fallas Luis Carlos Costa Rica cavargas@aya.go.cr
Instituto Costarricense de Acueductos y 

Alcantarillados (AyA)

56 Xu Jintao China xujt@pku.edu.cn EfD-China

57 Zeledón Calderón José Miguel Costa Rica miguelzeledon@gmail.com Dirección de Aguas

58 Zhai Yue China zhaiy@most.cn
Embajada de la República Popular China en Costa 

Rica
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